

AKINS EAGLE BAND

BIG & BOLD // BLUE & GOLD

2022-2023 Sponsorship Commitment Levels

Eagle Level - \$3000

- One Drumline or Jazz Band Performance at a company/organization event of your choice
- Mentioned during our Halftime Announcements at Home Football Games
- Personal Large Logo Banner displayed at west side Home entrance of Burger Stadium at home games
- Full Page Ad in our Concert Programs
- Featured on our Website, Social Media pages, and Sponsorship T-Shirt
- 4 tickets to our VIP Sponsor table at our Band Awards Banquet

Platinum Level - \$2000

- Mentioned during our Halftime Announcements at Home Football Games
- Personal Large Logo Banner displayed at west side Home entrance of Burger Stadium at home games
- Half Page Ad in our Concert Programs
- Featured on our Website, Social Media pages, and Sponsorship T-Shirt
- 2 tickets to our VIP Sponsor table at our Band Awards Banquet

Gold Level - \$1000

- Personal Medium Logo Banner displayed at west side Home entrance of Burger Stadium at home games
- Quarter Page Ad in our Concert Programs
- Featured on our Website, Social Media pages, and Sponsorship T-Shirt

Blue Level - \$500

- Business Card Ad in our Concert Programs
- Featured on our Website, Social Media pages, and Sponsorship T-Shirt

Please send your digital business logo to amy@akinsbandboosters.org.

For any questions or information concerning sponsorships please contact Terry Ishee at terry@akinsbandboosters.org or 512.825.3444.

Please make all checks payable to: W. Charles Akins HS Band Boosters
Mailing Address: PO Box 150716, Austin, TX 78715
Pay online at: https://tinyurl.com/AkinsBand



AKINS EAGLE BAND

BIG & BOLD // BLUE & GOLD

2022-2023 Sponsorship Commitment Levels

Business or Sponsorship Name (please print): It is our pleasure to support the Akins Eagle Band at the selected level: (Circle One)			
Point of Contact Name	:		
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Telephone:			
Email:			
Signature:		Date:	

- Please send your digital business logo to amy@akinsbandboosters.org.
- For any questions or information concerning sponsorship please contact Terry Ishee at terry@akinsbandboosters.org or 512.825.3444.

Please make all checks payable to: W. Charles Akins HS Band Boosters
Mailing Address: PO Box 150716, Austin, TX 78715
Pay online at: https://tinyurl.com/AkinsBand